
Direct Drive
Clear Floor
Bi-SymmetricTM Lift

11,000 lb. lifting capacity
Direct Drive
3 Stage Front Arms
Asymmetric/ Symmetric Arm Configuration
Symmetric Columns
Single Point Lock Release
Low ProfileLow Profile Arms
Rubber Door Guards
Spin Up Pads with Stackable Truck Adapters
included 2” and 4”

Capacity
Height Overall
Width Overall w/Power Unit
Max. Lift Height
Min. Pad Height
Width Between Columns
DriveDrive Thru Clearance
Lifting Speed
Power
Ship Weight

11,000 lbs.
144” 
145-1/2”
71”
4”
116”
104”104”
50S
220V-20Amp-1PH
1,705lbs



Bi-Symmetric
Asymmetric or Symmetric Configuration

o

o3 Stage Front Arms and 
2 Stage Rear Arms Rubber Door Guards and Spin Up 

Pads with Stackable Adapters

180  Front 
Arm Rotation
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